—
PRO DUC T S H EE T
Orion WET-xxx and Orion WET-Kxxx
Protective tube for Orion1B and Orion2
Used for protection against water, dirt and condensation.
Features:
•	 IP67, IP68 and IP69K protection
•	 Gore-Tex membrane on the caps

Assembly of the Orion
WET and the Orion1B.
Order code Model Description L (mm)
2TLA022313R0000 Orion WET-015 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 150 mm 373.5
2TLA022313R0100 Orion WET-030 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 300 mm 520.7
2TLA022313R0200 Orion WET-045 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 450 mm 670.8
2TLA022313R0300 Orion WET-060 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 600 mm 820.7
2TLA022313R0400 Orion WET-075 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 750 mm 970.8
2TLA022313R0500 Orion WET-090 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 900 mm 1120.7
2TLA022313R0600 Orion WET-105 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 1050 mm 1270.7
2TLA022313R0700 Orion WET-120 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 1200 mm 1420.8
2TLA022313R0800 Orion WET-135 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 1350 mm 1570.7
2TLA022313R0900 Orion WET-150 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 1500 mm 1720.8
2TLA022313R1000 Orion WET-165 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 1650 mm 1870.8
2TLA022313R1100 Orion WET-180 Protective tube for corresponding Orion1 Base. H = 1800 mm 2020.8
2TLA022313R3000 Orion WET-K050 Protective tube for corresponding Orion2. H = 500 mm 808
2TLA022313R3100 Orion WET-K080 Protective tube for corresponding Orion2. H = 800 mm 1108
2TLA022313R3200 Orion WET-K090 Protective tube for corresponding Orion2. H = 900 mm 1208.5
2TLA022313R3300 Orion WET-K120 Protective tube for corresponding Orion2. H = 1200 mm 1508.5
Technical data
Optical data
Operative distance / reduction factor 10% for each tube
EAA aberration (Effective Aperture Angle) None